
Midwest & Missouri River Basin DEWS Partners Meeting
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Last Name First Name Affiliation Email

Appleford Becky JEO Consulting Group rappleford@jeo.com

Bathke Deborah National Drought Mitigation Center dbathke2@unl.edu

Bell Jesse University of Nebraska Medical Center jesse.bell@unmc.edu

Blaha Frank The Water Research Foundation fblaha@waterrf.org

Campbell Leah National Drought Mitigation Center lcampbell21@unl.edu

Chandler Joe
Federal Emergency Management Agency

Region 7
joe.chandler@fema.dhs.gov

Chen Liang University of Nebraska-Lincoln liangchen@unl.edu

Curtis Allan National Weather Service Des Moines allan.curtis@noaa.gov

Daniels Jason Environmental Protection Agency Region 7 daniels.jason@epa.gov

DeWald Van National Weather Service Omaha/Valley, NE van.dewald@noaa.gov

DeWitt David NOAA/NWS Climate Prediction Center david.dewitt@noaa.gov

Edwards Laura South Dakota State University Extension laura.edwards@sdstate.edu

Ehrman Dick Lower Platte South Natural Resources District dehrman@lpsnrd.org

Ford Trent
University of Illinois/Illinois State Water

Survey
twford@illinois.edu

Glanville Kate
USDA National Resources Conservation

Service
kate.glanville@usda.gov

Goble Peter Colorado State University peter.goble@colostate.edu

Goff Katie Kansas Water Office katie.goff@kwo.ks.gov

Hall Beth
Purdue University, Midwestern Regional

Climate Center/Indiana State Climate Office
bethhall@purdue.edu

Hall Timothy Iowa Department of Natural Resources tim.hall@dnr.iowa.gov

Hatch Fred (Gene) National Weather Service Springfield, MO gene.hatch@noaa.gov

Hobza Chris USGS Nebraska Water Science Center cmhobza@usgs.gov

Hoggatt Jennifer Missouri Department of Natural Resources jennifer.hoggatt@dnr.mo.gov

Hoylman Zachary
University of Montana/Montana Climate

Office
zachary.hoylman@umontana.edu

Johnson Brach USDA Natural Resources Conservation Service brach.johnson@usda.gov

Junker Mark Sac and Fox Nation of Missouri mark.junker@sacfoxenviro.org

Kingfisher Jr Billie U.S. Army Corps of Engineers Omaha District billie.j.kingfisher@usace.army.mil
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Kishawi Yaser Nebraska Department of Natural Resources Yaser.Kishawi@nebraska.gov

Kluck Doug
NOAA National Centers for Environmental

Information
doug.kluck@noaa.gov

Lawson Robert (Rob) USDA Natural Resources Conservation Service robert.lawson@usda.gov

Longknife Jr Dennis Fort Belknap Indian Community dclongknife@gmail.com

Looper Sheri Bureau of Reclamation slooper@usbr.gov

Low Kevin
National Weather Service Missouri Basin River

Forecast Center
kevin.low@noaa.gov

Lugo Jorge USDA Natural Resources Conservation Service jorge.lugo-camacho@usda.gov

Maddox Beckie Constellation Nuclear rebecca.maddox@constellation.com

Mahmood Rezaul High Plains Regional Climate Center rmahmood2@unl.edu

Martin Tyler Nebraska Department of Natural Resources tyler.martin@nebraska.gov

Mason Bridgette
University of Illinois/ Illinois State Water

Survey
bmmason2@illinois.edu

McWilliams Charles U.S. Army Corps of Engineers Omaha District
charles.d.mcwilliams@usace.army.

mil

Newman Sheila U.S. Army Corps of Engineers Omaha District sheila.m.newman@usace.army.mil

Nicolaisen Taylor National Weather Service Omaha taylor.nicolaisen@noaa.gov

Otkin Jason University of Wisconsin-Madison jasono@ssec.wisc.edu

Peck Dannele USDA Northern Plains Climate Hub dannele.peck@usda.gov

Peterson Steve USGS Nebraska Water Science Center speterson@usgs.gov

Remus John
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers Northwestern

Division
john.i.remus@usace.army.mil

Rush Gannon High Plains Regional Climate Center grush2@unl.edu

Schellpeper Jennifer Nebraska Department of Natural Resources jennifer.schellpeper@nebraska.gov

Schwartz Caily National Drought Mitigation Center cschwartz8@huskers.unl.edu

Sittel Matthew Kansas State University msittel@ksu.edu

Stiles Crystal
NOAA National Integrated Drought

Information System/University of Colorado
crystal.stiles@noaa.gov

Svoboda Mark National Drought Mitigation Center msvoboda2@unl.edu

Todey Dennis USDA Midwest Climate Hub dennis.todey@usda.gov
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Vanosdall Tiffany
US Army Corps of Engineers Northwestern

Division
tiffany.k.vanosdall@usace.army.mil

Wall Nicole JEO Consulting Group nwall@jeo.com

Wallace Kirsten Upper Mississippi River Basin Association kwallace@umrba.org

Wolf Ray National Weather Service Davenport ray.wolf@noaa.gov

Woloszyn Molly
NOAA National Integrated Drought

Information System/University of Colorado
molly.woloszyn@noaa.gov

Wright Nestoria Kickapoo Tribe in Kansas kickapoo.nestor@gmail.com

Zimmer Chip Kentucky Division of Water edward.zimmer@ky.gov
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Aderonmu Abigail Midwest Climate Collaborative aaderonmu-omunu@wustl.edu

Alvarez Emily
Federal Emergency Management Agency

Region 8
emily.alvarez@fema.dhs.gov

Banitt Ann U.S. Army Corps of Engineers - St Paul District ann.m.banitt@usace.army.mil

Bertram Emily US Environmental Protection Agency Region 8 bertram.emily@epa.gov

Boulay Pete Minnesota State Climatology Office peter.boulay@state.mn.us

Brotzge Jerry
Kentucky Climate Center/Western Kentucky

University
jerald.brotzge@wku.edu

Bruschi Audra
National Weather Service Central Region

Headquarters
Audra.Bruschi@noaa.gov

Caruthers Alexandra
National Weather Service Missouri Basin River

Forecast Center
alex.caruthers@noaa.gov

Cattoor Wes Illinois Department of Natural Resources wes.cattoor@illinois.gov

Finley Nancy National Park Service nancy_finley@nps.gov

Gildea Jason US Environmental Protection Agency Region 8 gildea.jason@epa.gov

Han Wei Illinois Department of Natural Resources wei.han2@illinois.gov

Hudson Mike NWS Central Region Headquarters michael.hudson@noaa.gov

Jensen Denise Winnebago Tribe of Nebraska
denise.jensen@winnebagotribe.co

m
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Kelley Windy
University of Wyoming Extension & USDA

Northern Plains Climate Hub
wkelley1@uwyo.edu

Lepisto Paul Izaak Walton League of America plepisto@iwla.org

Leubbert Phillip JEO Consulting Group pluebbert@jeo.com

Nowatzke Laurie United State Department of Agriculture laurie.nowatzke@usda.gov

Peters Arin National Weather Service Great Falls, MT arin.peters@noaa.gov

Rohde Paul Waterways Council, Inc. prohde@waterwayscouncil.org

Sand Logan
Federal Emergency Management Agency

Region 8
logan.sand@fema.dhs.gov

Satalino Kelsey
NOAA National Integrated Drought

Information System/University of Colorado
kelsey.satalino@noaa.gov

Schargorodski Megan Kentucky Climate Center megan.ferris@wku.edu

Schmitt Virgil Iowa State Extension, Muscatine County vschmitt@iastate.edu

Skumanich Marina
NOAA National Integrated Drought

Information System/University of Colorado
marina.skumanich@noaa.gov

Smith Melissa National Weather Service Rapid City, SD melissa.smith@noaa.gov

Stoflet Maren
National Weather Service Central Region

Headquarters
maren.stoflet@noaa.gov

Symstad Amy
USGS Northern Prairie Wildlife Research

Center
asymstad@usgs.gov

Terry Megan National Weather Service Springfield, MO megan.terry@noaa.gov

Tjelmeland Angela CoCoRaHS fairienicks@yahoo.com

Wilson Aaron Ohio State University wilson.1010@osu.edu

Zhang Xiang JPMorgan Chase xiang.x.zhang@jpmchase.com
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